—IST OF THE HOLIDAY’S FOR THE YEAR 2025

APS AKHNOOR
S.NO. | DATE DAY FESTIVAL / EVENT
CLOSED HOLIDAYS
1 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day
2 26-02-2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shivratri
3 14-03-2025 | Friday Holi
4 31-03-2025 | Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
5 10-04-2025 | Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
6 18-04-2025 | Friday Good Friday
7 12-05-2025 | Monday Buddha Purnima
8 07-06-2025 | Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakr Id)
9 06-07-2025 |Sunday Muhharam
10 15-08-2025 | Friday Independence Day
11 16-08-2025 |Saturday Janmashtami
12 05-09-2025 | Friday Milad-un-Nabi
13 02-10-2025 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra
14 20-10-2025 | Monday Diwali
15 05-11-2025 |Wednesday | Guru Nanak’s Birthday
16 25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas Day
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
17 10-10-2025 | Friday Karva Chauth
18 23-10-2025 | Thursday Bhai Dooj

Committee Members:-

1. Dr. Rakesh Chander (Vice Principal)

2. Mr. Ankur Singh Jamwal, Coordinator (X1 & Xil} .3~

3. Mrs. Meenakshi Manhas, Sr. Coordinator

4. Mrs. Ritu Thakur, Jr Coordinator
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